DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2021
October, 2022 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV51563/D
5 kVRMS, 4.5-A/9-A Isolated
Dual Channel Gate Driver

(b) Top View
(c) Bottom View
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Description Package UVLO ENA/DIS Shipping†
NCV51563AADWR2G* High current dual
isolated MOS driver
SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
5 V ENABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV51563ABDWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
5 V DISABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV51563BADWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
8 V ENABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV51563BBDWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
8 V DISABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV51563CADWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
13 V ENABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV51563CBDWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
13 V DISABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV51563DADWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
17 V ENABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV51563DBDWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
17 V DISABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.